
@ x o R e n i

Save $1000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$40 $640

$40 $720

$40 $800

$40 $880

$40 $960

$20 $1000

$40$40 $40 $560

$80$40 $40 $600

$120$40

$160$40 $40 $680

$200$40

$240$40 $40 $760

$280$40

$40 $40 $840

$360$40

$400$40 $40 $920

$440$40

$480$40 $20 $980

$40 $520

$320



@ x o R e n i

Save $5000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$195 $3120

$195 $3510

$195 $3900

$195 $4290

$195 $4680

$125 $5000

$195$195 $195 $2730

$390$195 $195 $2925

$585$195

$780$195 $195 $3315

$975$195

$1170$195 $195 $3705

$1365$195

$195 $195 $4095

$1755$195

$1950$195 $195 $4485

$2145$195

$2340$195 $195 $4875

$195 $2535

$1560



@ x o R e n i

Save $10,000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$390 $6240

$390 $7020

$390 $7800

$390 $8580

$390 $9360

$250 $10,000

$390$390 $390 $5460

$780$390 $390 $5850

$1170$390

$1560$390 $390 $6630

$1950$390

$2340$390 $390 $7410

$2730$390

$390 $390 $8190

$3510$390

$3900$390 $390 $8970

$4290$390

$4680$390 $390 $9750

$390 $5070

$3120



@ x o R e n i

Save $12,000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$465 $7440

$465 $8370

$465 $9300

$465 $10,230

$465 $11,160

$420 $12,000

$465$465 $465 $6510

$930$465 $465 $6975

$1395$465

$1860$465 $465 $7905

$2325$465

$2790$465 $465 $8835

$3255$465

$465 $465 $9765

$4185$465

$4650$465 $465 $10,695

$5115$465

$5580$465 $420 $11,580

$465 $6045

$3720



@ x o R e n i

Save $15,000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$585 $9360

$585 $10,530

$585 $11,700

$585 $12,870

$585 $14,040

$480 $15,000

$585$585 $585 $8190

$1170$585 $585 $8775

$1755$585

$2340$585 $585 $9945

$2925$585

$3510$585 $585 $11,115

$4095$585

$585 $585 $12,285

$5265$585

$5850$585 $585 $13,455

$6435$585

$7020$585 $480 $14,520

$585 $7605

$4680



@ x o R e n i

Save $20,000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$780 $12,480

$780 $14,040

$780 $15,600

$780 $17,160

$780 $18,720

$640 $20,000

$780$780 $780 $10,920

$1560$780 $780 $11,700

$2340$780

$3120$780 $780 $13,260

$3900$780

$4680$780 $780 $14,820

$5460$780

$780 $780 $16,380

$7020$780

$7800$780 $780 $17,940

$8580$780

$9360$780 $640 $19,360

$780 $10,140

$6240



@ x o R e n i

Save $30,000 in 1 Year!

BIWEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

2 28

DEPOSIT DEPOSITBALANCE ✓ ✓BALANCEWK WK

22 48

12 38

4 30

24

14 40

6 32

26 52

16 42

8 34

18 44

10 36

20 46

50

C O N S I S T E N T  D E P O S I T S

$1170 $18,720

$1170 $21,060

$1170 $23,400

$1170 $25,740

$1170 $28,080

$960 $30,000

$1170$1170 $1170 $16,380

$2340$1170 $1170 $17,550

$3510$1170

4680$1170 $1170 $19,890

$5850$1170

$7020$1170 $1170 $22,230

$8190$1170

$1170 $1170 $24,570

$10,530$1170

$11,700$1170 $1170 $26,910

$12,870$1170

$14,040$1170 $960 $29,040

$1170 $15,210

$9360


